Race Date
June 06, 2015

Overall
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Name
TOM MANGEL
Keegan Govert
Chris Kimbrell
Claire Mitsch
Martin Barnard
Elliza Pycratft
Peyton Govert
Mary Jo Russel
MICHAEL FLANNERY
Matthew Barnard
Wendy Bult
Jacki Mitsch
Trisha Stanton
Gretchen Kasper
Sarah Schane
Tyler Wright
Tiffani Martin
ERIK ROE
Amy Yurko
Kellie Gorball
RYAN TIERNAN
Landen Delich
Lauren Osborn
Cathie Mitsch
Cassidy Seiter
Kara Katic
Tiffany Kouimanis
Amanda Pagnusat
Carl Johnson
Kevin Hitzeman
Jacob Cripe
Adam Keeton
MARTMORIE GUTIERREZ
Jack Ford
Mike Ford
Candace Balas
RACHEL KISZINIA
LAURIE EDWARDS
Breann Buchholz
Emily Clark
Ashley Van Tichelt
AUSTIN KIMBRELL
Anabella Olenik
CJ KIMBRELL
Allison Walker
KELLY FLANNERY
Scott McKee

Hope Center Butterfly 5K Trail Run

City

Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Munster IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Lowell IN

Munster IN
hebron IN
Lowell IN
Hebron IN
lowell IN

Lake Village IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN

Valparaiso IN
Lowell IN

Crown Point IN
Demotte IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point

Lowell IN

N

Lowell IN
Lowell IN

N
N

Crown point
Crown point
Hebron IN

Hebron IN
Crown Point
Crown Point

N
N

Crown Point IN
DeMotte IN

Hebron IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7680 51 M

7544 14 M
7572 33 M
7596 14 F
7510 13 M
7620 9 F
7545 9 F
7624 48 F
7683 14 M
7511 10 M
7524 36 F
7597 44 F
7634 44 F
7563 16 F
7625 40 F
7656 21 M
7589 11 F
7660 51 M
7658 35 F
7542 38 F
7681 9 M
7528 9 M
7610 26 F
7595 42 F
7627 13 F
7565 13 F
7581 26 F
7612 24 F
7559 9 M
7552 60 M
7527 37 M
7566 13 M
7673 44 F
7536 9 M
7537 44 M
7507 34 F
7674 39 F
7675 49 F
7523 27 F
7526 11 F
7642 11 F
7664 16 M
7606 11 F
7663 40 M
7644 30 F
7684 44 F
7591 34 M
1
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Top Fin
10-14
30-34
Top Fin
10-14
1-9
1-9
45-49
10-14
10-14
35-39
40-44
40-44
15-19
40-44
20-24
10-14
50-54
35-39
35-39
1-9
1-9
25-29
40-44
10-14
10-14
25-29
20-24
1-9
60-64
35-39
10-14
40-44
1-9
40-44
30-34
35-39
45-49
25-29
10-14
10-14
15-19
10-14
40-44
30-34
40-44
30-34

Time Pace
21:02.2 6:47/M
22:09.7 7:09/M
22:52.5 7:23/M
23:34.5 7:36/M
24:05.6 7:46/M
24:13.2 7:49/M
24:13.7 7:49/M
24:30.4 7:54/M
25:23.3 8:11/M
25:43.2 8:18/M
25:50.7 8:20/M
26:22.2 8:30/M
26:22.2 8:30/M
26:22.3 8:30/M
26:34.2 8:34/M
26:43.8 8:37/M
26:51.7 8:40/M
26:52.2 8:40/M
27:06.4 8:45/M
28:07.1 9:04/M
29:06.2 9:23/IM
29:07.8 9:24/M
29:14.1 9:26/M
29:25.4 9:29/M
30:07.6 9:43/M
30:29.7 9:50/M
30:37.7 9:53/M
30:39.5 9:53/M
30:43.9 9:55/M
31:43.5 10:14/M
31:49.7 10:16/M
32:01.6 10:20/M
32:12.5 10:23/M
32:12.7 10:23/M
32:15.5 10:24/M
32:20.7 10:26/M
32:47.5 10:35/M
32:48.5 10:35/M
32:52.1 10:36/M
33:06.5 10:41/M
33.07.4 10:41/M
33:08.2 10:41/M
33:10.4 10:42/M
33:13.2 10:43/M
33:17.7 10:44/M
33:21.9 10:45/M
33:29.9 10:48/M

06/06/2015 12:11:13



Race Date
June 06, 2015

Overall Name

48 Stephanie McKee

49 Tammy Manis
50 Jenn Belt

51 Marlize Van Der Westhuizen

52 Ruth Peschke

53 Charles Peschke
54 Benjamin Keeton

55 Reese Rettig
56 Jackson Peters
57 Mindy Keeton
58 Barbara Laffey

59 Hannah Holm-Hansen

60 Alexis Pagnusar
61 Mollie Arnold

62 Katie Irving

63 Miah Turner

64 JUDITH KUPSIK

65 Ava Patterson
66 Amanda Hill

67 Lauren Gorski
68 Mike Haviland
69 Karen Pagnusat

70 Jaime Freestone
71 Nikolina Georgiefski
72 Madison Walters

73 Stacy Drohosky

74 Michael Drohosky
75 MICHAEL MOSKALICH

76 Louise Martin
77 Kadyn Smith
78 Lisa Tul

79 Nicole Tul

80 Patricia Kloth
81 Marcie Werner
82 Christine Oliver

83 Steven Kouimanis

84 Courtney Way
85 Briana Young
86 Pam Weberg
87 Gina Kennedy
88 Bart Aiello

89 Trish Neary

90 Judy Downs
91 Dick Downs

92 Erica DeYoung
93 Jennifer Zander
94 Lisa Nichols

Hope Center Butterfly 5K Trail Run
Overall Finish List

City

Hebron IN
lowell IN

Lake village IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Carthage IL
Wheatfield IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Naperville 1L
Lowell IN

Lowell IN
lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN

Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
crown point IN
crown point IN
Merrillville IN
Hebron IN
Hebron IN
Lowell IN
demotte IN
demotte IN
lowell IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Demotte IN
Dyer IN

Dyer IN
Cedar Lake IN
Lake village IN
lowell IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7592
7587
7512
7641
7618
7617
7567
7622
7619
7568
7582
7553
7611
7506
7554
7640
7669
7615
7551
7543
7549
7613
7538
7541
7645
7535
7534
7682
7588
7632
7638
7639
7578
7650
7608
7580
7646
7657
7649
7571
7501
7603
7533
7532
7530
7659
7605

32
52
41
40

8
11
11

9

9
39
51
22
21
18
26
10
39

7
26
11
66
50
38
10

9
40
10
70
46
11
38
10
29
29
36
32
19
19
46
37
58
33
75
73
43
39
56

F
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50-54
40-44
40-44
1-9
10-14
10-14
1-9
1-9
35-39
50-54
20-24
20-24
15-19
25-29
10-14
35-39
1-9
25-29
10-14
65-69
50-54
35-39
10-14
1-9
40-44
10-14
70-74
45-49
10-14
35-39
10-14
25-29
25-29
35-39
30-34
15-19
15-19
45-49
35-39
55-59

4 30-34

[EnY

75-79

2 70-74

10
11

40-44
35-39
55-59

Time Pace
33:29.9 10:48/M
34:18.4 11:04/M
34:19.2 11:04/M
34:27.7 11:07/M
34:30.4 11:08/M
34:31.6 11:08/M
34:49.4 11:14/M
35:10.7 11:21/M
35:29.4 11:27/M
35:36.2 11:29/M
35:36.7 11:29/M
35:43.4 11:31/M
36:30.0 11:46/M
36:45.3 11:51/M
36:45.7 11:51/M
36:56.2 11:55/M
36:58.7 11:55/M
37:05.4 11:58/M
37:05.6 11:58/M
37:12.1 12:00/M
37:26.5 12:05/M
37:46.8 12:11/M
38:16.5 12:21/M
39:18.9 12:41/M
39:26.5 12:43/M
39:41.4 12:48/M
39:42.5 12:48/M
39:56.9 12:53/M
40:28.5 13:03/M
41:30.6 13:23/M
41:50.1 13:30/M
41:51.5 13:30/M
41:51.9 13:30/M
42:06.9 13:35/M
42:44.9 13:47/M
42:48.2 13:48/M
44:23.5 14:19/M
44:25.7 14:20/M
45:15.3 14:36/M
45:17.5 14:36/M
45:31.8 14:41/M
45:41.8 14:44/M
47:02.2 15:10/M
47:02.2 15:10/M
47.05.2 15:11/M
48:39.9 15:42/M
48:40.6 15:42/M

06/06/2015 12:11:14



Race Date
June 06, 2015

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Gwen Perfetti
LAUREN JAGIELLA
Sue Scott
HANNAH ROEDEL
Pamela Ross
Steve Moore
Hailey Moore
Denise Taylor
Madison Brown
Anne Brown
Kayla Bowie
Avery Olenik
LISA MANES

SUSIE WIETHBROCK

Jill Westerbeck
Melissa Gronendyke
Emily Sellers
TAYLOR MCQUEN
Kim Aiello

Linda Muir

KELLY MCQUEN
Marcia Diaz

Hilda May

Valerie Katic

SUE STARR

Ed Hall

Daniel Amsden
Judy Arnold

Abigail Janeczko
Jenni Szidik

Tina Pape

Zachary Keeton
Megan Snell

Jillian Borowski
Shelby Lawson
Carol Lawson
Amanda Kosiba
JAMIE LEITHLEITER
Amanda James
Tricia Vlietstra

Kim Oostman
Christina Kasper
Christina Lenzo

RAEANN PATREVITO

Cheryl Lenzo
JULIE CIVIK
MONICA KIMBRELL

Hope Center Butterfly 5K Trail Run
Overall Finish List

City
Lowell IN

lowell IN

Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
lowell IN
lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN

Lowell IN
Merrillville IN
Merrillville IN

Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN

Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
WHEATFIELD IN
Lowell IN
Plymouth IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN

Crown Point IN
Cedar Lake IN
Crown Point IN
lowell IN
Lowell IN

Lowell IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7616 48 F 5 45-49
7670 30 F 5 30-34
7626 49 F 6 45-49
7671 10 F 12 10-14
7623 38 F 12 35-39
7600 41 M 3 40-44
7598 10 F 13 10-14
7637 52 F 4 50-54
7522 7 F 7 1-9
7519 34 F 6 30-34
7518 10 F 14 10-14
7607 11 F 15 10-14
7679 52 F 5 50-54
7678 47 F 7 45-49
7651 66 F 1 65-69
7546 42 F 11 40-44
7631 13 F 16 10-14
7662 14 F 17 10-14
7502 58 F 2 55-59
7602 58 F 3 55-59
7661 41 F 12 40-44
7531 65 F 2 65-69
7590 70 F 1 70-74
7564 60 M 2 60-64
7635 59 F 4 55-59
7548 57 M 2 55-59
7503 62 M 3 60-64
7505 55 F 5 55-59
7557 10 F 18 10-14
7636 42 F 13 40-44
7614 49 F 8 45-49
7570 15 M 2 15-19
7633 43 F 14 40-44
7517 9 F 8 1-9
7584 20 F 4 20-24
7583 53 F 6 50-54
7579 32 F 7 30-34
7685 37 F 13 35-39
7556 35 F 14 35-39
7643 39 F 15 35-39
7609 38 F 16 35-39
7562 37 F 17 35-39
7585 23 F 5 20-24
7668 10 F 19 10-14
7586 56 F 6 55-59
7666 36 F 18 35-39
7665 38 F 19 35-39
3

Time Pace
50:57.4 16:26/M
51:21.7 16:34/M
51:22.5 16:34/M
51:24.3 16:35/M
51:24.8 16:35/M
51:52.7 16:44/M
51:53.2 16:44/M
51:55.1 16:45/M
52:13.7 16:51/M
52:16.6 16:52/M
52:35.5 16:58/M
52:38.5 16:59/M
54:13.1 17:29/M
54:27.3 17:34/IM
54:27.3 17:34/IM
54:48.1 17:41/IM
54:50.4 17:41/M
55:04.4 17:46/M
55:10.5 17:48/M
55:10.5 17:48/M
55:11.3 17:48/M
55:11.7 17:48/M
55:11.8 17:48/M
55:13.6 17:49/M
55:20.7 17:51/M
55:23.2 17:52/IM
55:25.9 17:53/M
56:01.8 18:04/M
56:09.8 18:07/M
56:54.7 18:21/M
56:57.8 18:22/M
57:02.1 18:24/M
57:03.3 18:24/M
57:05.3 18:25/M
57:08.9 18:26/M
57:10.2 18:26/M
57:15.6 18:28/M
57:18.5 18:29/M
57:49.9 18:39/M
57:53.3 18:40/M
57:58.2 18:42/M
58:52.1 18:59/M
59:14.2 19:06/M
59:14.5 19:06/M
59:17.2 19:07/M
59:18.1 19:08/M
59:18.2 19:08/M

06/06/2015 12:11:14



Race Date Hope Center Butterfly 5K Trail Run

June 06, 2015 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
142 TERESA PATREVITO 7667 31 F 8 30-34 59:22.5 19:09/M
143 Crystal Hall Lowell IN 7547 54 F 7 50-54 1:00:56.8 19:39/M
144 Roy Way demotte IN 7648 49 M 1 45-49 1:02:02.3 20:01/M
145 Felicity Way demotte IN 7647 22 F 6 20-24 1:02:03.7 20:01/M
146 BONNIE SCHOENBECK 7677 39 F 20 35-39 1:03:44.2 20:34/M
147 Tammy Janeczko Lowell IN 7558 48 F 9 45-49 1:03:44.7 20:34/M
148 Hannah Williams Crown point IN 7653 19 F 5 15-19 1:03:44.7 20:34/M
149 Holly Williams Crown Point IN 7654 10 F 20 10-14 1:03:45.5 20:34/M
150 Cary Johnson Crown Point IN 7560 39 F 21 35-39 1:04:30.5 20:48/M
151 Thomas Johnson Crown Point IN 7561 14 M 9 10-14 1:04:30.7 20:48/M
152 CHRISTINE HAUPTFLEISCH 7672 71 F 2 70-74 1:04:39.4 20:51/M
153 Anzell Barnard Munster IN 7508 40 F 15 40-44 1:04:40.2 20:52/M
154 David Frizzell Lowell IN 7539 58 M 3 55-59 1:06:03.7 21:18/M
155 Jennifer Frizzell Lowell IN 7540 34 F 9 30-34 1:06:06.5 21:19/M
156 Lisa Williams Crown Point IN 7655 46 F 10 45-49 1:06:08.4 21:20/M
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